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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3457 (Rat #0302, Act #0284 of 1984)  General Bill, By J.C. Hayes, S.R. Foster, P. Freeman and Kirsh
     A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-3011, so as to designate the City of
Tega Cay in York County a bird sanctuary.
02/01/84 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-773
02/02/84 House Read second time HJ-808
02/03/84 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-817
02/07/84 Senate Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-587
02/09/84 Senate Read second time SJ-615
02/10/84 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-618
03/01/84 Ratified R 302
03/05/84 Signed By Governor
03/05/84 Effective date 03/05/84
03/05/84 Act No. 284
03/12/84 Copies available
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